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Fattcrn Namc: chng NO BK Max Colors
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright: T atiana [Jordiienko 2019 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
357w X 626h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 14-1/4w X 25hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 DMC 03 Medium Tin

DMC o+ Dark Tin

DMC o5 Light Driftwood

DMC o4 Mediumm Light Diriftwood
DMC o7 Drhctwood

DMC 08 Dark DriFtwooc{

DMC o9 \/crg Dark Cocoa
DMC 23 APPIC Blossom

DMC 28 Medium Light Eggplant
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 160 Grag Blue-MD
DMC 161 Grag Bluc

DMC 169 Pewter-| T

DMC 22» Shell Pink-1_ T

DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Pink-(JL VY LT
DMC »io Black

DMC 311 Wedgewood-\VY DK
DMC 12 Baby Blue-\VY DK
DMC 315 Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
DMC 316 Antique Mauve-MD
DMC 317 Fewter Giray

DMC »1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 322 Baby Blue-DK.
DMC 33> Blue Violet-\VY DK
DMC 33+ Baby Blue-MD
DMC 407 Deser’c Sancl-DK
DMC 413 FPewter Gr83~DK
DMC 414 5tce| Grag—DK
DMC 415 Pearl Gray

DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK.
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50%
519
524
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597
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é47
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754
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/78
779
791
799
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819
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927
9%0
9751
9%2
948
950
951
959
%023

Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gray-|_ T

Blue Green-MD

Sky Blue

Fern Green-VY LT
Ash Grayg-VY LT
Beige Brown-(IL VY LT
Turquoise

Drab Brown-VY LT
Beige Grag~DK
Beige Gray-DK MD
Beaver Grag-\/Y DK
Beaver Gra3~DK
Beaver Grag-MD
Beaver Grag~LT

Peach-l T

Terra Cotta~\/Y LT
Antique Mauve-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Delft Blue-MD
Plue-L T

Garnet~DK
Gerarxium—Falc VY LT
Byaby Pink-L T

Beige Grag{_T

Beige Brown V'Y DK
Beige Brown-l T
Boeige Brown VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK

Gray Green—-VY DK
Grag Green-MD
Gray Green-| T
Antique Blue-DK
Antique BIUC—MD
Antique Blue-] T
Peach-VY LT
Desert 5and~LT
Tawny LT

Sea Green-MD
Brown Gray-L T
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3024
5031
%0%%
%04 |
3042
3571
3685
5687
5713
3721
%722
5726
5727
3740
3750
5768
5770
3771
5772
5774
5779
3782
5787
5790
5799
%802
580%
2817
3835
38%6
5849
%858
3859
3860
3861
3862
586%
3864

Brown Grag VY LT
Mocha Brown-VY DI
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Antiquc \/io|et—MD
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Black Brown
Mauve-DK

Mauve

Salmon-VY LT

Shell Fink-DKC

Shell Pink-MD
Antiquc Mauve~DK
Antiquc Mauve-] T
Antique Violet-]DK_
Antiquc BIuc~\/Y DK
Grray Green-DK.
Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-(JL VY LT

Desert SancL\/Y DK
Deser’c 53nd~\/Y LT
Rosewood-(JL VY LT
Mocha Brown-| T
Peige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-UL DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Mauve-MD

Celadon Green-l T
Grape-MD
Grape-L T

Teal Green-| T
Rosewood-MD
Rosewood-| T

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Bcigc~MD
Mocha Beige~LT
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC o3 74 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC o+ 19% 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC o5 1096 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC o¢6 896 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC o7 20%6 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC os 4219 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
BDMC o9 25469 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 7.000
CIDMC 23 68 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 28 150 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 152 26%4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 158 287 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 160 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC ¢4 i44 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 169 i3 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 223 i0%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 224 240 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 225 435 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 49184 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 14.000
BDOMC 311 9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 312 44 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 315 8%3 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 316 2790 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 317 1095 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 318 59 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 322 o) o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 333 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 334 18 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 407 321 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 413 2537 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 414 181 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 415 i6 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 451 480 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 452 1836 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 453 i9% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 503 7 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 519 6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Yenny NO BK Max Colors Michcle Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

O DMC 524 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 535 i99 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 543 315 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 597 i8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 613 119 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC ¢40 30 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 642 o o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 445 74 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 646 66 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 447 i51 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 448 929 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
ODMC 754 & © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 758 20 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 778 2642 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BmDMC 779 950 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 791 974 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 799 2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3813 7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3814 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 318 238 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 819 14 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 822 94 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC s3s i2 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 841 82 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 842 261 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 844 i79 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) .000
BDMC 902 j00 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 924 86 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 926 33 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 927 i4 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 9% 1092 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 931 76 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 932 i6 o o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CIDMC 948 250 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 950 248 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 951 9% 0 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
O DMC 959 i 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 3023 33 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3024 85 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3031 i42  © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 3033 02 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3041 2898 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 6 Yenn3 NO BK Max Colors Michcle Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

O DMC 3042 i45 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3371 579 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) i.000
B DMC 3685 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3687 77 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3713 754 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3721 i o o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3722 2% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3726 1627 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3727 3428 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3740 5965 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3750 12275 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
B DMC 3748 32% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3770 220 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3771 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3772 121 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3774 186 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 3779 i7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3782 28 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BDMC 3787 37 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3790 i6 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 3799 8470 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
B DMC 3802 941 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3803 65 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3817 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3835 1556 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3836 1034 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3849 5 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3858 4% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3859 32 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3860 1136 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3861 1574 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 3862 4 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3863 129 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 390 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



